
“SERVING THE COMMUNITY AND THE JUSTICE SYSTEM” 

 

   
  
 

 

EXECUTIVE OFFICER 
BRETT KALINA 

County of San Diego  
 CITIZENS’ LAW ENFORCEMENT REVIEW BOARD 

 

1600 PACIFIC HIGHWAY, SUITE 251, SAN DIEGO, CA  92101 
TELEPHONE: (619) 238-6776         FAX: 1 (619) 894-8301 

www.sdcounty.ca.gov/clerb 

 

 
 

PROPOSED 2026 Regular Meeting Calendar  
Time/Location TBD 72 hours prior the meeting date   

 
 

 
January 2026 

No Meeting 

 

 
February 2026 

Thursday, February 5 

 
March 2026 

Thursday, March 5 

 
April 2026 

Thursday, April 2 

 

 
May 2026 

Thursday, May 7 

 
June 2026 

Thursday, June 4 

 

 
July 2026 

No Meeting 

 

 
August 2026 

Thursday, August 6 

 
September 2026 

Thursday, September 3 

 
 

October 2026 

Thursday, October 1 

 

 
November 2026 

Thursday, November 5 

 
December 2026 

Thursday, December 3 

 
 

 

http://www.sdcounty.ca.gov/clerb

	EXECUTIVE OFFICER
	BRETT KALINA
	1600 PACIFIC HIGHWAY, SUITE 251, SAN DIEGO, CA  92101
	TELEPHONE: (619) 238-6776         FAX: 1 (619) 894-8301
	www.sdcounty.ca.gov/clerb

	PROPOSED 2026 Regular Meeting Calendar
	Time/Location TBD 72 hours prior the meeting date

